
If you don’t see anything you fancy,
ask and we will do our best to create

something for you.

Traditional Gammon £11.95
A quality 16oz gammon served with chips, peas & egg or pineapple.

The Railway Inn Gammon £13.95
A prime 16oz horseshoe gammon served with onion rings,
mushrooms, chips, peas & egg or pineapple, with a peppercorn
or garlic & mushroom sauce on the side.

Sweet Potato Fries
Sweet Potato upgrade from Chips
Onion Rings
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread and Cheese 
Side Salad
Seasonal Veg
Chips
Mashed Potato
Bread and Oils
Bread and Butter
Mushrooms
Coleslaw
Any sauce

£2.25
£1.50
£1.85
£2.00
£2.50
£1.85
£2.25
£2.00
£2.00
£2.95
£1.75
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

Calamari £5.95
Served with rocket, lemon wedges and tartare sauce.

Stilton and Peppercorn Mushrooms £5.95    
Chopped mushrooms in a rich stilton &
peppercorn sauce, served on toasted bread.

Prawn Cocktail with Bread & £5.45
Seafood Dressing
A Classic starter, made with Atlantic prawns and seafood sauce.

Chicken Liver Pate £5.95  
Fresh hand cut pate, served with toasted bread 
and an onion chutney.

Soup £4.95
Served with bread (please ask your waiter for details).

Scallops and Black Pudding £6.95
Served with rocket and chilli butter dressing.

Vegetable Spring Rolls £4.95
Served with a sweet chilli sauce.

White Bait £5.95
Served with rocket, lemon wedges and tartare sauce.

Chicken Wings £5.95
Served with rocket salad and your choice of BBQ, hot sauce or blue 
cheese dip.

Good Food &  Finest Welsh Ale

Rhymney Brewery Limited is now based in Blaenavon, housed in a purpose built state 
of the art facility, the company which can trace its origins through a complex history of 

mergers and acquisitions to the “Rhymney Brewery & Co. Limited”, a company which 
began trading in 1839 with Andrew Buchan as its owner/founder. By 1878 this rapidly
expanding organisation delivered 12,500 barrels a year to the local market and also to 
it’s own 29 tied houses. With a reputation for quality welsh beer it continued to expand 
for over 80 years, �nally being taken over in the 1960’s by Whitbread, but not before it 
amassed a total of over 700 pubs in the Welsh valleys and beyond. Having resurrected 

the name of Rhymney Brewery the new company has again developed a reputation 
for quality Welsh Beer, made with traditional ingredients and modern methods. It has 

also started to build a stock of tied houses, one of which is The Railway Inn. Our 
commitment is to provide Good Food and Welsh Ale combined with a quality, 

friendly service. Please allow your manager Cristian and his team look after
you during your visit today.

Have it your way!

Daily from 12pm

Peppercorn, Garlic & Mushroom, Blue Cheese or Diane

Food Serving Times:
Daily from 12pm

Food Serving Times:

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present, as well as other allergens, therefore we can not guarantee that any food item is completely “free from” traces of allergens.
Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request– please speak to a member of the team.

PUB
Battered Cod and Chips £11.45
Atlantic Cod, made with Rhymney Ale batter 
served with mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce.

Chicken Breast with Cheddar and Bacon £10.95  
Served with BBQ Rhymney Ale sauce and chips.

Curry of the day £10.95
Served with naan bread, poppadom, chips 
and rice (Please ask your waiter for Details).

Lasagne £10.95
Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.

Steak and Rhymney Dark Ale Pie £9.95
Served with vegetables and a choice of potatoes.

Sausage and Mash £8.95
Served with creamy mashed potato, peas and gravy.

Mixed Grill £15.95
Served with onion rings, egg, peas, black pudding & chips.
 (add Chicken breast for £1.50)

Scampi and Chips £9.95
Served with chips, garden or mushy peas.

Faggots and Peas £9.95
Served with mashed potato and rich  gravy.

Ham, Egg and Chips £8.95
Hand cut ham, with a brace of eggs, peas and chips.



 

£4.95

£4.95

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£5.45

£7.45

£4.95

Full Rack of Ribs £13.95
Served with coleslaw and chips.
  
Chicken Breast Stuffed  with Leek 
& Mushroom and Wrapped in Bacon £12.95 
Served with seasonal vegetables, a choice of potatoes,
and garlic & mushroom sauce.
  
Pork Belly with Mashed Potato £12.95
Served with red cabbage and gravy.

Sea Bass & Scallops £13.95
Served with a prawn and pea risotto.

Lamb Shank in Red Wine £14.95
Served with mashed potato, vegetables, and 
a rich red wine sauce.

Grilled Salmon £11.95
Served with sauté potatoes, vegetables, and 
a white wine sauce.

Fish Grill £13.95
A mix of cod, seabass, salmon and prawns, served with
a choice of potatoes, roasted vegetables and a white wine sauce.    

Chicken Skewers £9.95
Served with salad, chips and a choice of sauce.
(BBQ, garlic mayo and hot sauce)

Chicken Caesar Salad £9.95
Our take on this famous dish.

Lamb Cutlets  £13.95
served with rosemary potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

Venison Medallions  £14.95
served with rosemary potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

Pheasant Breast  £13.95
served with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

Duck Breast  £13.95
served with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables, and an orange sauce.

Millionaires Cheesecake

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Home baked crumble of the day   

Bramley Apple Pie  

Ice Cream Sundae   

Ice Cream Selection     

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Dessert of the day

A Selection of Welsh Cheeses
with  biscuits and onion chutney

Crème Brulee 

 

Served with a choice of cream, ice cream or custard

All of our steaks are 28 day matured and are among the best Wales has
to o�er, all are served with onion rings, mushrooms, peas and chips.

Together with a free sauce of your choice.

Vegetarian Burger £8.95
A veggie burger, served on a fresh brioche bun, egg, salad 
and chips.

Chicken Breast Burger £11.45
A quality chicken breast cooked to  perfection with
cheese, bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips. 

Roadhouse Burger £11.45
A     lb beef burger of the highest quality with cheese,
bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips.

Railway Inn Roadhouse Burger £13.95
A     lb beef burger and  chicken breast with cheese,
bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips.

4
1

10oz Rump Steak
8oz Fillet Steak
10oz Ribeye Steak
8oz Sirloin Steak

ADD SCALLOPS OR PRAWNS FOR £3

£17.45
£21.45
£18.45
£17.45

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Coffee Liquer

Tea

Extra shot of Coffee

£2.10

£2.55

£2.10

£2.30

£2.30

£2.50

£3.95

£1.95

£0.50

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens where 
nuts and gluten are present, as well as other allergens, therefore we 

cannot guarantee that any food item is completely 
“free from” traces of allergens.

Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is 
available on request– please speak to a member of the team.

Vegetable Lasagne
Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.

Spinach and Ricotta Cannelloni
Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.

Mushroom and Pea Risotto
Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.

Battered Halloumi
Served with chips, garden or mushy peas.

Vegetarian Curry
Served with naan bread, poppadom, chips and rice.

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

Good Food &  Finest Welsh Ale

Check out our Vegan Meal of the Day  (Please ask your waiter for details)

PUB

4
1


