

CALAMARI £5.95 Served with rocket, lemon wedges and tartare sauce.

£5.95

STILTON AND PEPPERCORN MUSHROOMS
Chopped mushrooms in a rich stilton &
peppercorn sauce, served on toasted bread.

PRAWN COCKTAIL WITH BREAD & £5.45
SEAFOOD DRESSING

 $\label{lem:action} \textit{A Classic starter, made with Atlantic prawns and seafood sauce}.$ 

CHICKEN LIVER PATE £5.95
Fresh hand cut pate, served with toasted bread and an onion chutney.

SOUP £4.95 Served with bread (please ask your waiter for details).

SCALLOPS AND BLACK PUDDING £6.95

Served with rocket and chilli butter dressing.

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS £4.95
Served with a sweet chilli sauce.

WHITE BAIT £5.95

Served with rocket, lemon wedges and tartare sauce.

CHICKEN WINGS £5.95 Served with rocket salad and your choice of BBQ, hot sauce or blue cheese dip.

# FOOD SERVING TIMES: DAILY FROM 12PM

DON'T MISS THE REGULARLY UPDATED SPECIALS BOARDS.

# THE RAILWAY INN

### GOOD FOOD & FINEST WELSH ALE

Rhymney Brewery Limited is now based in Blaenavon, housed in a purpose built state of the art facility, the company which can trace its origins through a complex history of mergers and acquisitions to the "Rhymney Brewery & Co. Limited", a company which began trading in 1839 with Andrew Buchan as its owner/founder. By 1878 this rapidly expanding organisation delivered 12,500 barrels a year to the local market and also to it's own 29 tied houses. With a reputation for quality welsh beer it continued to expand for over 80 years, finally being taken over in the 1960's by Whitbread, but not before it amassed a total of over 700 pubs in the Welsh valleys and beyond. Having resurrected the name of Rhymney Brewery the new company has again developed a reputation for quality Welsh Beer, made with traditional ingredients and modern methods. It has also started to build a stock of tied houses, one of which is The Railway Inn. Our commitment is to provide **Good Food and Welsh Ale** combined with a quality, friendly service. Please allow your manager Cristian and his team look after you during your visit today.



#### FOOD SERVING TIMES:

Daily from 12pm

## Gammons

#### HAVE IT YOUR WAY!

TRADITIONAL GAMMON £11.95
A quality 16oz gammon served with chips, peas & egg or pineapple.

THE RAILWAY INN GAMMON £13.95
A prime 16oz horseshoe gammon served with onion rings,
mushrooms, chips, peas & egg or pineapple, with a peppercorn
or garlic & mushroom sauce on the side.

IF YOU DON'T SEE ANYTHING YOU FANCY,
ASK AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO CREATE
SOMETHING FOR YOU.

### Pub Classics

BATTERED COD AND CHIPS Atlantic Cod, made with Rhymney Ale batter served with mushy or garden peas and tartare sauce.	£11.45
CHICKEN BREAST WITH CHEDDAR AND BACON Served with BBQ Rhymney Ale sauce and chips.	£10.95
CURRY OF THE DAY Served with naan bread, poppadom, chips and rice (Please ask your waiter for Details).	£10.95
LASAGNE Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.	£10.95
Steak and Rhymney Dark Ale Pie Served with vegetables and a choice of potatoes.	£9.95
SAUSAGE AND MASH Served with creamy mashed potato, peas and gravy.	£8.95
MIXED GRILL Served with onion rings, egg, peas, black pudding & chips. (add Chicken breast for £1.50)	£15.95
SCAMPI AND CHIPS Served with chips, garden or mushy peas.	£9.95
FAGGOTS AND PEAS Served with mashed potato and rich gravy.	£9.95
Ham, Egg and Chips Hand cut ham, with a brace of eggs, peas and chips.	£8.95

### Extras

SWEET POTATO FRIES	£2.25
SWEET POTATO UPGRADE FROM CHIPS	£1.50
Onion Rings	£1.85
GARLIC BREAD	£2.00
GARLIC BREAD AND CHEESE	£2.50
SIDE SALAD	£1.85
SEASONAL VEG	£2.25
CHIPS	£2.00
MASHED POTATO	£2.00
Bread and Oils	£2.95
Bread and Butter	£1.75
MUSHROOMS	£1.50
COLESLAW	£2.00
ANY SAUCE	£2.00
Peppercorn, Garlic & Mushroom, Blue Cheese or Diane	

## Gourmet Burgers

VEGETARIAN BURGER £8.95 A veggie burger, served on a fresh brioche bun, egg, salad and chips.

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER £11.45 A quality chicken breast cooked to perfection with cheese, bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips.

ROADHOUSE BURGER £11.45  $A^{1/4}$  lb beef burger of the highest quality with cheese, bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips.

RAILWAY INN ROADHOUSE BURGER £13.95  $A^{1}_{4}$  lb beef burger and chicken breast with cheese, bacon, egg and a fresh brioche bun, with chips.

## High Steaks

10oz Rump Steak	£17.45
80Z FILLET STEAK	£21.45
10oz Ribeye Steak	£18.45
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£17.45

#### ADD SCALLOPS OR PRAWNS FOR £3

All of our steaks are 28 day matured and are among the best Wales has to offer, all are served with onion rings, mushrooms, peas and chips. Together with a free sauce of your choice.

<i>' J</i>	
VEGETABLE LASAGNE Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.	£9.95
Spinach and Ricotta Cannelloni Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.	£10.95
MUSHROOM AND PEA RISOTTO Served with chips, salad and garlic bread.	£10.95
Battered Halloumi Served with chips, garden or mushy peas.	£10.95
VEGETARIAN CURRY Served with naan bread, poppadom, chips and rice.	£9.95

**Check out our Vegan Meal of the Day** (*Please ask your waiter for details*)

# THE RAILWAY INN

### GOOD FOOD & FINEST WELSH ALE

### Chef's Dishes

**FULL RACK OF RIBS** £13.95 Served with coleslaw and chips. CHICKEN BREAST STUFFED WITH LEEK & MUSHROOM AND WRAPPED IN BACON £12.95 Served with seasonal vegetables, a choice of potatoes, and garlic & mushroom sauce. PORK BELLY WITH MASHED POTATO £12.95 Served with red cabbage and gravy. SEA BASS & SCALLOPS £13.95 Served with a prawn and pea risotto. I AMB SHANK IN RED WINE £14.95 Served with mashed potato, vegetables, and a rich red wine sauce. **GRILLED SALMON** £11.95 Served with sauté potatoes, vegetables, and a white wine sauce. FISH GRILL £13.95 A mix of cod, seabass, salmon and prawns, served with a choice of potatoes, roasted vegetables and a white wine sauce. CHICKEN SKEWERS £9.95 Served with salad, chips and a choice of sauce. (BBQ, garlic mayo and hot sauce)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £9.95 Our take on this famous dish.

£13.95 LAMB CUTLETS served with rosemary potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

**VENISON MEDALLIONS** £14.95 served with rosemary potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

PHEASANT BREAST £13.95 served with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables, and a red wine sauce.

served with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables, and an orange sauce.

MILLIONAIRES CHEESECAKE	£4.95	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£4.95	
HOME BAKED CRUMBLE OF THE DAY	£4.25	
Bramley Apple Pie	£4.95	
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	£4.95	
ICE CREAM SELECTION	£3.95	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£4.95	
DESSERT OF THE DAY	£5.45	
Served with a choice of cream, ice cream or custard		

A SELECTION OF WELSH CHEESES

CRÈME BRULEE

WITH BISCUITS AND ONION CHUTNEY

£7.45

£4.95

Ooffee	
ESPRESSO	£2.10
Double Espresso	£2.55
AMERICANO	£2.10
CAPPUCCINO	£2.30
LATTE	£2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
Coffee Liquer	£3.95
TEA	£1.95
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE	£0.50

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present, as well as other allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely "free from" traces of allergens.

Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request-please speak to a member of the team.